. Kuliplerarasi Kros Ligi 1.Kademe Yarigmalari
GENGC BAYANLAR Takim Yarisma Sonugclari

\ZM
v&"ﬂ\l FEp, 6‘4,4

N &y
A
$ ‘o
:g —Z
~ \/ c
- P
<= 9
f A
%, \
%

o
Ahiemic ¥

Puan

10
1
14

(41)

Puan
18
19
25
27

(49)

Puan

16
21
43

Puan
22
23
24
32

(35)
(44)

Puan
26
28
31
37

Puan
20
36
40
42

Takim: ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS JIMNASTIK S. K.

No
970
969
971
968
967
972

Ad

CESMINAZ YILMAZ
UMMUHANI KARAGADIR
HATICE UNZIR
SUNAKILIG

FUNDA ERDOGAN
TUBAY ERDAL

Takim: ISTANBUL-FENERBAHGE

No
962
963
965
964
961

Ad

EMINE HATUN TUNA
ZEYNEP METE
SABAHAT AKPINAR
SEVDA HANIM SEYIiS
ESIN BAHAR DOLEK

Takim: BURSA-B.S. B.L.D. SPOR

No
985
988
987
986
989

Takim: iZMIR-B. S. B.L.D. SPOR KULUBU

No
1006
1003
1004
1005
1007

Takim: ISTANBUL-USKUDAR B.L.D. SPOR KULUBU

No
1010
1009
1012
1011

Takim: ISTANBUL-D.ACEZE PRONTOTOUR

No
1027
1029
1028
1031
1032
1030

Ad

SEVILAY EYTEMIS
FADIME SARI
SAHSEN SARI
BETUL ARSLAN
SEYMA KOGUR

Ad

U.SEDEF KANTEKIN
SEYRAN ADANIR
EGE ERDOGDU
DAMLA GUNDUZ
FUNDA DUMENLER

Ad

CAGLA ONEN
CIGDEM GEZiCi
MEVLA YILDIZ
SUNA ERBEK

Ad

ESRA SANAL
AYTEN AYILMAZDIR
FUNDA KIRKIN
ZEYNEP BAS
CEREN NAZ

CICEK TURGUT

Takim: ISPARTA-BOLGE SPOR

No
981
980
979
982

Takim: ELAZIG-IHTISAS SPOR KULUBU

No
999
998
997

1000

Ad

MERVE SUME
HULYA MUMCU
KUBRA TURE
RAHIME KOGER

Ad

SERIFE SALBAS
SUNA GUR
OZGE YILDIZ
CEYLAN ECER

Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
1994.03.10. 6:56 14:29
1993.01.14. 7:07 14:45
1995.05.07. 711 14:50
1993.03.15. 7:06 14:59
1993.03.06. 7:08 15:28
1995.10.01. 7:24 15:37

Tur3

Takim Puan: 20

Tur4

Takim Puan: 26

Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
07.12.1995 6:57 13:59
08.03.1996 7:10 14:57
20.07.1993 7:16 14:58
05.01.1994 7:22 15:20
30.09.1993 711 15:31

Tur3

Tur4

Takim Puan: 37

Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
03.04.1994 6:57 14:17
1995.11.22. 7:25 15:13
01.11.1994 710 15:16
22.08.1994 7:30 15:28
1994.08.26. 8:15 17:37

Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
1996.10.16. 7:20 15:41
1993.01.12. 7:28 15:43
1994.09.13. 7:53 16:12
1985.11.01. 7:53 16:22
1995.04.13. 8:29 18:41

Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
30.10.1993 7:16 15:11
01.03.1993 7:30 15:35
1994.04.20. 7:42 16:04
01.09.1995 8:11 17:44

Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
1994.01.01. 7:34 16:07
1993.01.01. 7:40 16:11
1994.01.01. 7:34 16:12
1996.01.01. 8:11 16:59
1995.01.01. 8:10 17:06
1994.01.01. 8:10 18:09

Tur3

Tur3

Tur3

Tur3

Turd4

Takim Puan: 89

Turd4

Takim Puan: 89

Turd4

Takim Puan: 101

Tur4

Takim Puan: 122

Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
1993.07.20. 7:37 16:15
1993.04.12. 7:34 16:29
1994.02.11. 8:08 16:56
1996.03.19. 8:13 17:12

Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
1996.01.01. 7:40 16:02
1995.01.01. 8:05 17:08
1993.01.01. 7:59 17:32
1994.01.01. 8:17 17:40

Tur3

Tur3

Tur4

Takim Puan: 138

Turd4

Varng
14:29
14:45
14:50
14:59
15:28
15:37

Varng
13:59
14:57
14:58
15:20
15:31

Vang
14:17
15:13
15:16
15:28
17:37

Vang
15:41
15:43
16:12
16:22
18:41

Vang
15:11
15:35
16:04
17:44

Varng
16:07
16:11
16:12
16:59
17:06
18:09

Varng
16:15
16:29
16:56
17:12

Vang
16:02
17:08
17:32
17:40
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9
Puan
29
30
33
47

10
Puan
38
39
45
48

11
Puan
34
45
50

51

12
Puan
52
53
54
55

Takim: KONYA-AKSEHIR B.L.D. KULTUR SPOR

No
1021
1023
1022
1024

Takim: ISTANBUL-S.BEYLiI MEVLANA i.0.0. S. K.

No
1015
1017
1018
1016

Ad

RABIA YAKICI

AYSE NUR MORBEL
LEYLA TARHAN

ESRA SULTAN YESILBEK

Ad

ZEHRA TIYMAC

AYSE FIRDEVS YILMAZ
SEVCAN 0z

DILAN SUMBUL

Dogum Yih
1993.12.30.
1995.02.07.
1993.02.12.
1995.08.28.

Dogum Yih
1995.01.01.
1995.01.01.
1996.01.01.
1994.01.01.

Takim: BOLU-ESENTEPE SPOR KULUBU

No
991
992
994
993

Takim: SIVAS-OZDEMIR SPOR

No
976
973
977
974

Ad

HICRAN SENTURK
OZLEM BUYUKATAR
SEVIL SERT

CANSU SAHIN

Ad

ELIF AVCI
ESRA ADIL
ZELIHA GIiFTCI
BUSRA ADIL

Dogum Yih
1995.05.30.
1994.05.20.
1994.03.23.
1995.03.20.

Dogum Yih
25.01.1994
18.09.1993
15.08.1995
18.09.1993

Tur1
7:46
8:05
8:05
8:48

Tur1
8:12
8:12
8:34
8:34

Tur1
8:12
8:52
8:51
8:52

Tur1
10:11
10:17
10:00
10:50

Takim Puan
Tur2 Turd
16:30
16:50
17:02
18:29

Takim Puan
Tur2 Tur3
17:17
17:19
18:20
18:31

Takim Puan
Tur2 Turd
17:04
18:20
18:53
19:07

Takim Puan
Tur2 Turd
21:41
22:43
23:13
24:30

1139
Tur4

2170
Turd4

1180
Tur4

1214
Tur4

Varng
16:30
16:50
17:02
18:29

Vang
17:17
17:19
18:20
18:31

Varng
17:04
18:20
18:53
19:07

Varnig
21:41
22:43
23:13
24:30
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